
Calcium
Magnesium
Sodium
Potassium
Chlorine
SO4

CaCo3

2.7
< 0.5 

3.6
1.5
50

5.4
13

Nitrogen
Flourine
Iron
Aluminium
pH
Total dissolved 
solids

3.6
< 0.1
> 0.1
> 0.1

6.2

166

Typical Mineral 
Analysis mg/ltr Typical Mineral 

Analysis mg/ltr

Energy
Protein
Carbohydrates
   Of which is total sugars
Fats
   Of which saturated fat
Dietary fibre
Total Sodium

6 kJ
0,2 g
0,2 g

0 g
<0.05 mg

0 g
0 g

13,3 g

3 kJ
0,1 g
0,1 g

0 g
<0.03 mg

0 g
0 g

6,75 g

Average Values Per
100 ml

Per 50 ml
Serving

0 %  A L C O H O L

Nutritional information applies to product as packed. 
Obtained from calculation using reputable data 

sources. | Produced by Two Green Lemons (PTY) Ltd, 
176 Selago Street, Paarl, 7646, South Africa Tel: 

021 204 2493 | info@barkerandquin.co.za

 
PER BOTTLE (750ml)

PER BOX (6 x 750ml) 

BARCODE
600990041895

16009900415892

In 1827 the legendary 
hero John Ross set out on foot 
at Port Natal, leaving behind 
his ship “The Mary”  which was 
stranded in the bay. He needed to obtain 
medicines & vital supplies for his crew-
mates to survive the trying conditions of  
the tropical East African Coast. On his 
journey to Delagoa Bay, he experienced 
the natural healing properties of  the 
abundant South African botanicals. He 
discovered that the botanical extracts 
did not only provide nourishment, but 
it was alsoan elixir of  life.

We are a non-alcoholic beverage 
producer. This means we select 
natural ingredients & botanicals, 
distilled together with mountain 
spring water to form the perfect 
non-alcoholic gin. We aim to 
supply tonic to the discerning 
gin drinker. We pride ourselves 
on delivering a consistent 
premium tonic mixers using all 
natural ingredients.

THE HERBARIUM
V I R G I N  D I S T I L L E D  B O TA N I C A L S
M A D E  W I T H  R O S E M A R Y  A N D  S A G E .

INGREDIENTS
Naturally distilled essence of juniper, 
coriander, lavender, Angelica root and 
lime. Top notes of Rosemary and Sage 
to make for a very Herbal or green 
experience.

CHLOROPHIL
This product is coloured using Chlorophil 
pigment derived from green garden leaves.  
This pigment is pH sensitive and can vary 
between blue and yellow. This pigment 
is sensitive to UV light, thus the colour 
may fade in the bottle.  This however does 
not e�ect the taste and only underlines 
the utter natural nature of the product.

SERVING SUGGESTION
Take a cold wine glass (or glass of choice).  

Add ice, the larger the cubes the better.  
Add some John Ross (50ml) and squeeze a

 lemon wedge over the ice and drop it into the 
glass.  Add ice cold Barker & Quin Finest 

Indian tonic water and squeeze another 
lemon wedge & drop it in the glass, stir brie�y. 

Sit back & enjoy!

COLOUR, AROMA & FLAVOUR
The Herbarium with the subtle green colour notes 

makes for a herbaceous drink with all the plant 
based characteristics you would expect. This 

complex �avour pro�le is enhanced when paired 
with a Indian or citrus forward tonic water and 

makes for a very refreshing drink. A 
sophisticated and adult alternative for the 

non-alcohol consumer.

PRODUCT OF SOUTH AFRICA


