ALCOHOL

IERBARI MADE WITH ROSEMARY AND SAGE

In 1827 the legendary hero John Ross set out on foot at Port Natal, leaving behind his ship "The Mary" which was stranded in the bay. He needed to obtain medicines & vital supplies for his crewmates to survive the trying conditions of the tropical East African Coast. On his journey to Delagoa Bay, he experienced the natural healing properties of the abundant South African botanicals. He discovered that the botanical extracts did not only provide nourishment, but it was alsoan elixir of life.

We are a non-alcoholic beverage producer. This means we select natural ingredients & botanicals, distilled together with mountain spring water to form the perfect non-alcoholic gin. We aim to supply tonic to the discerning gin drinker. We pride ourselves on delivering a consistent premium tonic mixers using all natural ingredients.

INGREDIENTS

Naturally distilled essence of juniper, coriander, lavender, Angelica root and lime. Top notes of Rosemary and Sage to make for a very Herbal or green experience.

CHLOROPHIL

This product is coloured using Chlorophil pigment derived from green garden leaves. This pigment is pH sensitive and can vary between blue and yellow. This pigment is sensitive to UV light, thus the colour may fade in the bottle. This however does not effect the taste and only underlines the utter natural nature of the product.

PRODUCT OF SOUTH AFRICA







THE HERBARIUM

VIRGIN DISTILLED BOTANICALS

RODUCT OF SOUTH AFF

750 ml

SERVING SUGGESTION

Take a cold wine glass (or glass of choice). Add ice, the larger the cubes the better. Add some John Ross (50ml) and squeeze a lemon wedge over the ice and drop it into the glass. Add ice cold Barker & Quin Finest Indian tonic water and squeeze another lemon wedge & drop it in the glass, stir briefly. Sit back & enjoy!

COLOUR, AROMA & FLAVOUR

The Herbarium with the subtle green colour notes makes for a herbaceous drink with all the plant based characteristics you would expect. This complex flavour profile is enhanced when paired with a Indian or citrus forward tonic water and makes for a very refreshing drink. A sophisticated and adult alternative for the non-alcohol consumer.

BARCOD		
PER BOTTLE (750ml)	600990041895	
PER BOX (6 x 750ml)	16009900415892	

Average Values	Per 100 ml	Per 50 ml Serving
Energy Protein Carbohydrates Of which is total sugars Fats Of which saturated fat Dietary fibre Total Sodium	6 kJ 0,2 g 0,2 g 0 g <0.05 mg 0 g 0 g 13,3 g	3 kJ 0,1 g 0,1 g 0 g <0.03 mg 0 g 6,75 g

Typical Mineral Analysis	mg/ltr	Typical Mineral Analysis	mg/ltr
Calcium	2.7	Nitrogen	3.6
Magnesium	< 0.5	Flourine	< 0.1
Sodium	3.6	Iron	> 0.1
Potassium	1.5	Aluminium	> 0.1
Chlorine	50	рH	6.2
SO4	5.4	Total dissolved	
CaCo ₃		solids	166

Nutritional information applies to product as packed. Obtained from calculation using reputable data sources. | Produced by Two Green Lemons (PTY) Ltd, 176 Selago Street, Paarl, 7646, South Africa Tel: 021 204 2493 | info@barkerandquin.co.za